Day One
9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-12:00

12:00-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-3:00
3:00-3:15

3:15-4:30

Day Two
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:15
10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-2:45

Bridging PROMPT Technique to Intervention Schedule

Welcome and overview of course objectives
Introduction of participants
Questions about using PROMPT in your daily practice

Conceptual Framework
USE Model

Break

Principles
Surface PROMPT Review/Worksheet 1

Lunch on your own

Complete Surface PROMPT Review Practice

Levels of PROMPT Information and Videos

Levels of PROMPT & Online Shaping Activity/Worksheet 2
Break

Biological determinants

Planes of movement
Case Studies

Global Domain Evaluation

Uses of PROMPT

Break

Selecting Communication Focuses

Writing Goals and Objectives

Worksheet #3 Writing Meaningful Objectives

Lunch on your own

Motor Phoneme Warm-Up
Key Components

Start Case Study #1



2:45-3:00
3:00-3:30

3:30-4:30

Day Three
9:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45-4:00

4:00-4:30

Break
Complete Case Study #1

PROMPT Practice
Participant Questions

Start Case Study #2

Break

Continue group work on Case Study #2
Lunch on your own

Complete Case Study #2

PROMPT Pathway

Break

Case Study #3

Wrap-up

The

) PROMPT.

INSTITUTE



